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12 GAUGE 
ANTHONY ALAIMO 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
RANDAL BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
CARL A BIDDLE 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
SAMUEL BRIOLO 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 1 
STEPHEN M CAMARATA 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
PETER CHESTER 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
HOWARD DERRIMAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
MATT FALLON 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
EMETERIO A FERNANDEZ 1 
KEN FORD 1 
AUSTIN FOY 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 2 
BRAD GOODART 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 2 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
JOE HENSLEY 1 
BRAYDEN HOPPA 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
SCOTT JANOWSKI 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
WILLIAM KALWAS 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
MIKE LASLEY 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 

DAVE MAAS 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JARED P MILLER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
BRUCE   C PEARSON 1 
RIDGE PEARSON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
CHUCK RISTER 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
JAMES SEILER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
ETHAN SHIFLETT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 3 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
MARK TRAVIS 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOHN VINCENT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
RANDY WALHOOD 1 
JASON WATSON 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
KEN WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
COREY ZENON 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
ANDREA L BEYER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
DAVID A BRYAN 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
WALTER CHENG 1 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
WILLIAM C CRABBE 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 

ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
JOHN FEEZOR 1 
VICTORIA M FERCHAW 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 2 
JIM HART 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
DEAN LAMBERT 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
SKIP SPESSARD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
PETER BLOOMFIELD 1 
JOHN R BOONE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 



 

September 2022 / Clay Target Nation   Page 2 of 2 

BO ECHOLS 1 
JACKSON GILMORE 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
DAN KAMPA 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
JOSEPH MADLINGER 1 
MIKE MCDERMOTT 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JANSEN M PLUMMER 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
GARRETT L RODDIE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
LEONARD HOLMES 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 

 
DOUBLES 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
 
 


